C.01
Spiral duct and
fittings
RV
Reducers
Without rubbersealing
Round/Square transition pieces type

M: Length aftakstuk (standaard 50 mm)
X: Entry (standaard 30 mm)
Order example
¾ RV, 600, 250, 315 + C20
Explanation :
RV : Type of connection piece
600 = Length of rectangular side
250 = Height of rectangular side
315 = Diameter of Circular side
C20 = 20 mm frame on rectangular side, C30 = 30mm, BL = no frame
C.01 RV 1/2 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
V
L